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  110  IMPUESTO SUCESIONES Y DONAC.                  476.552.857,00              0,00    476.552.857,00    466.689.319,16    -50.668.279,60    -10.379.221,77     -5.512.584,60    400.129.233,19
  111  IMP. PATRIMONIO PERSONAS FISIC                 91.669.082,00              0,00     91.669.082,00      7.196.462,75     -1.111.706,08       -543.738,22              0,00      5.541.018,45
  112  IMPUESTO DEPOSITOS BANCARIOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00     31.290.648,15     -2.270.744,83     -7.855.662,51              0,00     21.164.240,81
  120  TARIFA AUTONOMICA IRPF                      4.161.384.822,00              0,00  4.161.384.822,00  3.546.925.101,90              0,00    -79.103.791,60              0,00  3.467.821.310,30
  200  TRANSMISIONES PATRIMONIALES                   865.638.791,00              0,00    865.638.791,00    812.169.515,43    -23.969.704,58     -4.608.358,52    -21.546.598,64    762.044.853,69
  201  ACTOS JURIDICOS DOCUMENTADOS                  339.485.926,00              0,00    339.485.926,00    305.750.979,73     -5.426.743,60     -4.334.164,69    -21.202.388,73    274.787.682,71
  211  IMPUESTO ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO                  7.497.805,00              0,00      7.497.805,00      4.924.074,65              0,00              0,00              0,00      4.924.074,65
  220  IMPUESTO SOBRE VALOR AÑADIDO                5.078.788.846,00              0,00  5.078.788.846,00  4.219.984.956,71              0,00   -252.931.305,30              0,00  3.967.053.651,41
  230  IMP. S/ALCOHOL Y BEB.DERIV.                    75.501.412,00              0,00     75.501.412,00     64.424.900,10              0,00     -1.503.914,70              0,00     62.920.985,40
  231  IMP.SOBRE PRODUCT. INTERMEDIOS                  1.885.455,00              0,00      1.885.455,00      1.591.087,60              0,00        -19.608,50              0,00      1.571.479,10
  232  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA CERVEZA                      31.400.472,00              0,00     31.400.472,00     26.334.139,60              0,00       -170.538,50              0,00     26.163.601,10
  233  IMPUESTO S/LABORES DEL TABACO                 594.267.066,00              0,00    594.267.066,00    497.435.137,70              0,00     -2.212.957,90              0,00    495.222.179,80
  234  TIPO ESTAT.IMP.S/HIDROCARBUROS              1.100.854.509,00              0,00  1.100.854.509,00    923.355.412,80              0,00     -5.977.438,50              0,00    917.377.974,30
  235  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA ELECTRICIDAD                227.478.420,00              0,00    227.478.420,00    189.659.201,80              0,00        -93.101,60              0,00    189.566.100,20
  236  IMP. MEDIOS DE TRANSPORTE                      37.358.380,00              0,00     37.358.380,00     29.350.861,19              0,00              0,00              0,00     29.350.861,19
  237  TIPO AUTONOM.IMP.HIDROCARBUROS                235.616.105,00              0,00    235.616.105,00    171.342.786,12              0,00              0,00              0,00    171.342.786,12
  250  IMPUESTOS ECOLOGICOS                            8.623.173,00              0,00      8.623.173,00      6.445.275,99            -16,02         -9.978,54              0,00      6.435.281,43
  260  OTROS IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS                    123.200.000,00              0,00    123.200.000,00    107.129.315,19     -2.082.468,93       -191.832,75              0,00    104.855.013,51
  291  IMPUESTOS SOBRE EL LUJO                                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  300  TASA FISCAL SOBRE EL JUEGO                    162.304.862,00              0,00    162.304.862,00     95.099.749,99       -276.240,90        -22.526,07              0,00     94.800.983,02
  301  TASAS CONSEJERIAS                              63.554.621,00              0,00     63.554.621,00     59.847.742,25     -1.201.778,72       -685.070,30         -1.208,15     57.959.685,08
  310  PRECIOS PUBLICOS CONSEJERIAS                   20.536.573,00              0,00     20.536.573,00     14.980.174,84           -568,00        -14.955,97              0,00     14.964.650,87
  380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                        220.141.069,00              0,00    220.141.069,00    358.143.613,82   -125.353.118,80       -183.702,59        -47.725,46    232.559.066,97
  381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                     109.344.822,00              0,00    109.344.822,00     23.595.595,99     -2.453.766,54         -3.643,85         -2.999,75     21.135.185,85
  391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                             159.369.901,00              0,00    159.369.901,00    133.308.473,06    -12.292.277,22     -1.449.596,29        -51.808,68    119.514.790,87
  392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                            14.365.007,00              0,00     14.365.007,00     13.731.807,95     -1.589.855,17       -286.180,76              0,00     11.855.772,02
  399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                               9.956.500,00              0,00      9.956.500,00     10.872.827,33       -167.884,71        -42.415,79              0,00     10.662.526,83
  400  TRANSFER. SISTEMA FINANCIACION              4.413.953.536,00              0,00  4.413.953.536,00  4.681.205.713,42   -338.834.089,42   -672.112.545,80              0,00  3.670.259.078,20
  401  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                          452.510.559,00              0,00    452.510.559,00    360.312.815,72              0,00     -4.777.670,80              0,00    355.535.144,92
  403  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     452.224.224,00        515.159,68    452.739.383,68    186.033.963,47              0,00    -27.658.242,68              0,00    158.375.720,79
  404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     371.311.941,00      2.497.723,76    373.809.664,76    252.757.169,02              0,00     -6.488.658,41              0,00    246.268.510,61
  405  PARTIC.INGR.ESTADO.AYTO. Y DIP              2.551.960.514,00              0,00  2.551.960.514,00  2.864.900.212,95              0,00              0,00              0,00  2.864.900.212,95
  470  TRANSF.FINALISTAS DE EMP.PRIV.                          0,00         15.000,00         15.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  490  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                                442.102,00              0,00        442.102,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  491  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOC. EUROPEO)                504.719.022,00              0,00    504.719.022,00      2.495.228,88              0,00              0,00              0,00      2.495.228,88
  492  DE LA U.E. (GARANTIA AGRICOLA)              1.611.425.000,00      1.724.890,91  1.613.149.890,91      2.382.368,90              0,00              0,00              0,00      2.382.368,90
  494  DE LA U.E. (FONDO COHESION)                         6.800,00              0,00          6.800,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  495  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                     343.586,00         15.750,00        359.336,00        117.968,80              0,00              0,00        -47.988,00         69.980,80
  496  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                             8.226.841,00              0,00      8.226.841,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  497  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                  102.317,00              0,00        102.317,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  501  COMISIONES SOBRE AVALES                         2.650.000,00              0,00      2.650.000,00      6.481.113,90              0,00              0,00              0,00      6.481.113,90
  511  DE ENTIDADES LOCALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00      1.017.594,46              0,00              0,00              0,00      1.017.594,46
  512  DE ENTES DEL SECTOR PÚBLICO                             0,00              0,00              0,00         68.905,54              0,00              0,00              0,00         68.905,54
  520  INTERESES DE CTAS. BANCARIAS                    9.936.594,00              0,00      9.936.594,00        173.811,84         -1.982,81              0,00           -553,11        171.275,92
  530  DIF.POSITIV.OPERAC.FINANCIERAS                  6.563.858,00              0,00      6.563.858,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  552  PRODUCTOS EXPLOTAC.DIRECTAS                        96.181,00              0,00         96.181,00         43.550,11              0,00              0,00              0,00         43.550,11
  553  APROVECH.TERCEROS. CONSEJERIAS                  2.606.100,00              0,00      2.606.100,00      2.561.832,20       -128.741,16        -12.286,20              0,00      2.420.804,84
  555  CONCESIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS                             0,00              0,00              0,00        548.705,63              0,00              0,00              0,00        548.705,63
  590  OTROS INGR.PATRIM. CONSEJERIAS                 15.790.548,00              0,00     15.790.548,00     11.493.919,30        -37.457,95         -1.884,35              0,00     11.454.577,00
  591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                          0,00              0,00              0,00        643.149,55              0,00              0,00              0,00        643.149,55
  700  FONDOS COMPENSAC.INTERTERRIT.                 160.471.710,00              0,00    160.471.710,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  701  TRANS.ADMON.GRAL.EST.GEST.P.EU                 53.354.791,00              0,00     53.354.791,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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  110  IMPUESTO SUCESIONES Y DONAC.                  266.932.061,73    133.197.171,46
  111  IMP. PATRIMONIO PERSONAS FISIC                  2.549.630,37      2.991.388,08
  112  IMPUESTO DEPOSITOS BANCARIOS                   19.159.427,42      2.004.813,39
  120  TARIFA AUTONOMICA IRPF                      3.467.821.310,30              0,00
  200  TRANSMISIONES PATRIMONIALES                   651.856.566,05    110.188.287,64
  201  ACTOS JURIDICOS DOCUMENTADOS                  230.530.579,63     44.257.103,08
  211  IMPUESTO ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO                  4.924.074,65              0,00
  220  IMPUESTO SOBRE VALOR AÑADIDO                3.967.053.651,41              0,00
  230  IMP. S/ALCOHOL Y BEB.DERIV.                    62.920.985,40              0,00
  231  IMP.SOBRE PRODUCT. INTERMEDIOS                  1.571.479,10              0,00
  232  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA CERVEZA                      26.163.601,10              0,00
  233  IMPUESTO S/LABORES DEL TABACO                 495.222.179,80              0,00
  234  TIPO ESTAT.IMP.S/HIDROCARBUROS                917.377.974,30              0,00
  235  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA ELECTRICIDAD                189.566.100,20              0,00
  236  IMP. MEDIOS DE TRANSPORTE                      29.350.861,19              0,00
  237  TIPO AUTONOM.IMP.HIDROCARBUROS                171.342.786,12              0,00
  250  IMPUESTOS ECOLOGICOS                            6.387.968,60         47.312,83
  260  OTROS IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS                     99.713.595,46      5.141.418,05
  291  IMPUESTOS SOBRE EL LUJO                                 0,00              0,00
  300  TASA FISCAL SOBRE EL JUEGO                     90.518.911,61      4.282.071,41
  301  TASAS CONSEJERIAS                              46.766.103,14     11.193.581,94
  310  PRECIOS PUBLICOS CONSEJERIAS                   14.954.841,12          9.809,75
  380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         87.403.039,69    145.156.027,28
  381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      12.276.889,68      8.858.296,17
  391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                              16.661.584,83    102.853.206,04
  392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                             7.369.153,56      4.486.618,46
  399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                               1.368.465,66      9.294.061,17
  400  TRANSFER. SISTEMA FINANCIACION              3.670.259.078,20              0,00
  401  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                          355.535.144,92              0,00
  403  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     158.375.720,79              0,00
  404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     244.555.245,50      1.713.265,11
  405  PARTIC.INGR.ESTADO.AYTO. Y DIP              2.432.328.456,06    432.571.756,89
  470  TRANSF.FINALISTAS DE EMP.PRIV.                          0,00              0,00
  490  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                                      0,00              0,00
  491  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOC. EUROPEO)                  2.495.228,88              0,00
  492  DE LA U.E. (GARANTIA AGRICOLA)                  2.382.368,90              0,00
  494  DE LA U.E. (FONDO COHESION)                             0,00              0,00
  495  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                      93.974,80        -23.994,00
  496  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                                     0,00              0,00
  497  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                        0,00              0,00
  501  COMISIONES SOBRE AVALES                         2.367.347,89      4.113.766,01
  511  DE ENTIDADES LOCALES                            1.017.594,46              0,00
  512  DE ENTES DEL SECTOR PÚBLICO                             0,00         68.905,54
  520  INTERESES DE CTAS. BANCARIAS                       33.694,11        137.581,81
  530  DIF.POSITIV.OPERAC.FINANCIERAS                          0,00              0,00
  552  PRODUCTOS EXPLOTAC.DIRECTAS                        43.550,11              0,00
  553  APROVECH.TERCEROS. CONSEJERIAS                  2.272.911,29        147.893,55
  555  CONCESIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS                       496.113,14         52.592,49
  590  OTROS INGR.PATRIM. CONSEJERIAS                 10.413.709,03      1.040.867,97
  591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                    641.695,21          1.454,34
  700  FONDOS COMPENSAC.INTERTERRIT.                           0,00              0,00
  701  TRANS.ADMON.GRAL.EST.GEST.P.EU                          0,00              0,00
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  702  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      35.061.512,00      8.543.868,40     43.605.380,40     15.819.784,20              0,00     -1.867.636,62              0,00     13.952.147,58
  703  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      21.266.681,00              0,00     21.266.681,00         50.247,78              0,00              0,00              0,00         50.247,78
  707  TRANSF.DE ENTES SECTOR PUBLICO                  4.070.096,00              0,00      4.070.096,00      2.694.237,90              0,00              0,00              0,00      2.694.237,90
  760  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00      3.401.176,65        -14.861,28              0,00              0,00      3.386.315,37
  761  DE DIPUTACIONES PROVINCIALES                      500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00      1.423.163,70              0,00              0,00              0,00      1.423.163,70
  790  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                            646.196.612,00     90.323.908,01    736.520.520,01    234.220.745,73              0,00              0,00              0,00    234.220.745,73
  791  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOCIAL EUROPEO)              276.325.403,00         85.656,71    276.411.059,71      4.633.996,52              0,00              0,00              0,00      4.633.996,52
  792  DE LA U.E. (FEAGA)                              2.863.589,00         54.111,26      2.917.700,26              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  794  DE LA U.E. (FONDO COHESION)                    25.187.586,00              0,00     25.187.586,00      2.577.400,76              0,00              0,00              0,00      2.577.400,76
  795  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                  13.246.942,00        257.129,87     13.504.071,87      5.014.012,51              0,00              0,00              0,00      5.014.012,51
  796  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                           385.761.713,00              0,00    385.761.713,00        744.004,52              0,00              0,00              0,00        744.004,52
  797  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                               10.059.807,00              0,00     10.059.807,00      1.808.464,89              0,00              0,00              0,00      1.808.464,89
  820  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.CORTO PLAZO                      105.802,00              0,00        105.802,00          3.392,35              0,00              0,00              0,00          3.392,35
  821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                    864.997,00              0,00        864.997,00         56.620,53              0,00           -854,40              0,00         55.766,13
  825  PREST.CONCED.ENTES SECT.PUBLIC                  4.344.759,00              0,00      4.344.759,00        202.674,07              0,00              0,00              0,00        202.674,07
  872  REMANENTE DE TESORERIA                                  0,00    216.324.961,71    216.324.961,71              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  900  EMIS.DEUD.PUBL.AUTORIZ.LEY PPT              3.147.193.616,00    490.999.545,91  3.638.193.161,91  6.091.111.544,60              0,00              0,00 -3.045.555.772,30  3.045.555.772,30
  920  DE ENTES S.PUBL.Y FIN.ACT.                     22.341.082,00              0,00     22.341.082,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  930  FIANZAS                                        42.185.324,00              0,00     42.185.324,00     40.558.662,01           -380,92              0,00         -1.013,00     40.557.268,09

* TOTAL                                           29.476.048.221,00    811.357.706,22 30.287.405.927,22 26.899.137.314,21   -567.882.667,24 -1.085.543.484,48 -3.093.970.640,42 22.151.740.522,07
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  702  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      13.585.422,83        366.724,75
  703  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                          50.247,78              0,00
  707  TRANSF.DE ENTES SECTOR PUBLICO                  2.694.237,90              0,00
  760  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                2.113.808,32      1.272.507,05
  761  DE DIPUTACIONES PROVINCIALES                    1.423.163,70              0,00
  790  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                             11.821.797,86    222.398.947,87
  791  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOCIAL EUROPEO)                4.633.996,52              0,00
  792  DE LA U.E. (FEAGA)                                      0,00              0,00
  794  DE LA U.E. (FONDO COHESION)                        76.111,20      2.501.289,56
  795  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                   5.014.012,51              0,00
  796  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                               744.004,52              0,00
  797  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                        0,00      1.808.464,89
  820  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.CORTO PLAZO                        3.392,35              0,00
  821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                     18.462,73         37.303,40
  825  PREST.CONCED.ENTES SECT.PUBLIC                          0,00        202.674,07
  872  REMANENTE DE TESORERIA                                  0,00              0,00
  900  EMIS.DEUD.PUBL.AUTORIZ.LEY PPT              2.511.469.929,92    534.085.842,38
  920  DE ENTES S.PUBL.Y FIN.ACT.                              0,00              0,00
  930  FIANZAS                                        40.529.058,06         28.210,03

* TOTAL                                           20.365.253.301,61  1.786.487.220,46


